Blasting Accessories Catalogue
About Us.
What We Do
TIME Limited is a leading Canadian manufacturer and supplier of mining and
industrial equipment, dedicated to delivering innovative solutions and
exceptional service across the industry.
For over 50 years, TIME (Temiskaming

47-08-606 | Fits up to 5" Hole (Lay Flat
8"x1000')
47-08-607 | Fits up to 5.75" Hole (Lay Flat
9"x1000')
47-08-608 | Fits up to 6.25" Hole (Lay Flat
10"x1000')
47-08-609 | Fits up to 7.75" Hole (Lay Flat
12"x1000')
LAY FLAT LINER
Polyethalene lay flat liner
7
CARDBOARD CASING
Waxed cardboard casing for
safe, efficient blast holes
47CSGCBW5240010 | 5.24" OD X 0.11" Wall
10'
47CSGCBW5890010 | 5.890" OD X 0.120"
Wall 10'
47CSGCBW6155010 | 6.155" OD X .110"
Wall 10'
47CSGCBW6255010 | 6.255"OD X 0.120"
Wall 10'
47CSGCBW6500010 | 6.5" OD X 1.10" Wall
10'
47CSGCBW7220010 | 7.220" OD X 0.110"
Wall 10'
Contact us for custom sizes, as well as our Poly
Laminate options
CARDBOARD CASING
Waxed cardboard casing for
safe, efficient blast holes
47CSGCBW7312010 | 7.312" OD X 0.156"
Wall 10'
47CSGCBW7313010 | 7.313" OD X 0.110"
Wall 10'
47CSGCBW7720010 | 7.72" OD X 0.11" Wall
10'
47CSGCBW800010 | 8.0" OD X 1.10" Wall
10'
47CSGCBW8280010 | 8.280" OD X 0.125"
Wall 10'
47CSGCBW900010 | 9.0" OD X 1.10" Wall
10'
Contact us for custom sizes, as well as our Poly
Laminate options
CARDBOARD CASING
Waxed cardboard casing for
safe, efficient blast holes
47CSGCB3015010 | 3.015" OD X 0.0900"
Wall 10'
47CSGCBW3305010 | 3.305" OD X 0.090"
Wall 10'
47CSGCBW4000010 | 3.970" OD X 0.110"
Wall 10'
47CSGCBW4255010 | 4.255"OD X 0.120"
Wall 10'
47CSGCBW4280010 | 4.28" OD X .110" Wall
10'
47CSGCBW4750010 | 4.750"OD X 0.110"
Wall 10'
Contact us for custom sizes, as well as our Poly
Laminate options
HDPE CASING
Durable HDPE pipe casing for
stable, reliable blast holes
47CSGH1720010 | 1.720" OD X 0.600" Wall
10'
47CSGH1830010 | 1.830" OD X 0.0600" Wall
10'
47CSGH2000010 | 2.000" OD X 0.1250" Wall
10'
47CSGH2000020 | 2.000" OD X 0.1000" Wall
20'
47CSGH2125010 | 2.125" OD X 0.1300" Wall
10'
Contact us for custom sizes
B L A S T H O L E  L I N E R
8
HDPE CASING
Durable HDPE pipe casing for
stable, reliable blast holes
47CSGH6000010 | 6.000" OD X 0.1800" Wall
10'
47CSGH6490010 | 6.490" OD X 0.2550" Wall
10'
47CSGH8000010 | 8.000" OD X 0.160" Wall
10'
47CSGH8280013 | 8.280" OD X 0.1600" Wall
13'
47CSGH850010 | 8.500" OD X 0.0160" Wall
10'
Contact us for custom sizes
HDPE CASING
Durable HDPE pipe casing for
stable, reliable blast holes
47CSGH2375200 | 2.375" OD X 0.1575" Wall
200'
47CSGH2500010 | 2.500" OD X 0.1250" Wall
10'
47CSGH3001000 | 3" SDR11 X 1000"
47CSGH3250016 | 3.25" OD X 0.125" Wall
16'
47CSGH3400010 | 3.400" OD X 0.1500" Wall
10'
Contact us for custom sizes
HDPE CASING
Durable HDPE pipe casing for
stable, reliable blast holes
47CSGH3500010 | 3.500" OD X 0.1400" Wall
10'
47CSGH3750010 | 3.75" X 0.10" Wall 10'
47CSGH3875010 | 3.875" OD X 0.1750" Wall
10'
47CSGH4000010 | 4.000" OD X 0.1600" Wall
10'
47CSGH4500010 | 4.000" OD X 0.1250" Wall
20'
Contact us for custom sizes
HDPE CASING
Durable HDPE pipe casing for
stable, reliable blast holes
47CSGH4500750 | 4.500" OD X 0.0160" Wall
10'
47CSGH5000010 | 4.500" OD X 0.4335" Wall
750'
47CSGH5300010 | 5.000" OD X 0.1600" Wall
10'
47CSGH5375010 | 5.300" OD X 0.2000" Wall
10'
47CSGH5375010 | 5.375" OD X 0.2400" Wall
10'
Contact us for custom sizes
C O L L A R  P R O T E C T I O N

Long
47-01-607 | For 7" Hole - 36" Long
47-01-608 | For 8" Hole - 36" Long
10
BOOSTER SPIDER
Ensures secure and central
booster placement
47-01-131 | 150G | 2.5"- 4.5"
Hole
47-01-115 | 250G | 2.5"- 4.5"
Hole
Flexible, durable loading bags
for faster underground loading.
LOADING BAGS
47-ULB2.5 | 1.5"- 2.5" Hole | 5.25" Long
47-ULB4.5 | 3"- 4.5" Hole | 10.25" Long
47-ULB4.5-235 | 3"- 4.5" Hole | 23.5"
Long
S T E M M I N G  P L U G S
40-00 | Red | 1 5/8”

47-01-303 | C-Hook
47-01-300 | Anchor
Non-sparking aluminum bronze
RETRIEVAL TOOLS
47-01-872 | Brass
POWDER PUNCH
8" brass powder punch
19
PVC LOAD POLES
Used for placing and
compacting explosives in blast
holes
47-LPPP-78X6 | 7/8" X 6'
47-LPPP-78X8 | 7/8" X 8'
47-LPPP-78X10 | 7/8" X 10'
47-LPPP-78X12 | 7/8" X 12'
47-LPPP-78X14 | 7/8" X 14'
47-LPPP-78X16 | 7/8" X 16'
PVC LOAD POLE ASSEMBLY
PVC Load Poles with 1 1/4"
tamping end.
47-LPPT-78X6-125 | 7/8" X 6'
47-LPPT-78X8-125 | 7/8" X 8'
47-LPPT-78X10-125 | 7/8" X 10'
47-LPPT-78X12-125 | 7/8" X 12'
47-LPPT-78X14-125 | 7/8" X 14'
47-LPPT-78X16-125 | 7/8" X 16'
PVC LOAD POLE ASSEMBLY
PVC Load Poles with 1 1/2"
tamping end.
47-LPPT-78X6-150 | 7/8" X 6'
47-LPPT-78X8-150 | 7/8" X 8'
47-LPPT-78X10-150 | 7/8" X 10'
47-LPPT-78X12-150 | 7/8" X 12'
47-LPPT-78X14-150 | 7/8" X 14'
47-LPPT-78X16-150 | 7/8" X 16'
L O A D I N G
47-LPTE-78X125 | 78" X 1-1/4"
47-LPTE-78X150 | 78" X 1-1/2"
TAMPING ENDS
The outer diameter of PVC load
poles can be increased by
adding a tamping end.

10310 | Tensioner Straps | Up to
1 1/2" (38mm)
C4 BUCKLE
Used for bundling, bailing,
securing loads, anchoring, etc.
10001 | 1/2" C4 Buckle | Plain |
1000/box
21
M E A S U R I N G
DEPTH GAUGE
Versatile tape measure for blast
hole depth - markings printed
on both sides
47-DG15M | 15M X 1/4"
47-DG30M | 30M X 1/4"
47-DG50M | 50M X 1/4"
47-DG02518 | 25’ X 1/4"
47-DG05018 | 50’ X 1/4"
47-DG10018 | 100' X 1/4"
47-DG20018 | 200' X 1/4"
47-DG30018 | 300' X 1/4"
LEAD WEIGHTS
Used for down-hole measuring
47-11-740 | 8oz
47-11-741 | 12oz

47-01-818 | P5-3 47-01-819| Storm-Pro2
SKYSCAN MODEL P5-3
Handheld lightning detector
with 40-mile range and
extended battery life
Portable storm tracker detecting
lightning up to 130 miles, with
customizable alerts
SKYSCAN STORM-PRO2
WARNING SIREN
Blast Warning Siren - Easily
Mounted in Truck
47-01-960
31
47-BM8X16 | 8’ X 16’
47-BM10X15 | 10’ X 15’
47-BM12X24 | 12’ X 24’
Contact us for custom sizes and
requirements
Best protection against fly rock.
BLAST MATS